2023 Arericah Royal- -
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TO's

Pz rzcd ricade
O A

Chefs Arst Nanme
Chefs Last Name
Main Contact Bl

Main Contact Phone Nurmber

When do you want iters delivered?
Thursday 9/28 12PM- 4PM D Friday 9/29 8AM- 2PM
*A representative must be available andpresent atring this time

Qedit CardType [ Msa [ ] AmericanBepress| | MasterCad Discover
Card Holder Narre Billing Zip Code

Card # EXP Date

Signature Date

Use the above crediit card for payment of catering contract(s) and event day add- ons. Charges will occur prior

tothe event.

Arepresentative will be following up with you to retrieve payment information and to discuss your final arder.
Please call or email RaeAnn Fursmanat rfursman(@levyrestaurantscomwith any questions

Subrrit this to RaeAnn Fursiman by email rfursman@levyrestaurants comno later than Septenrber 189, 2023

Al beverage sales will be run through Levy Restaurants. You will be contacted by the Levy teamfor final approval and payment.

Please nate any beer, wine or liquor requests in the ORDER QUANITTY BAX All product are subject to
availability. When nating order please specify quantity next to the product to be ordered



mailto:amears@levyrestaurants.com
mailto:amears@levyrestaurants.com

HIGH

BEER CHOICES: ENTER ORDER IN QUNTITY BOX
WEST
WHISKEY

o

24pack/120z  Bud Light

24 pack/120z  Budweiser 42

24pack/120z Budlight Seltzer 56
\riety Pack

2pack/12cz  Mchelob Utra 48
2pack/12cz  BuschLight 4
24pack/120z  BuschNA 45

24pack/120z  Kona BgWave 53



T 10k

WINE/ LIQUOR CHOICES: ENTER ORDER IN QUNTITY BOX

%%ﬂzze

24pack/120z  Wbadbridge Chardonnay
24pack/120z  Wbodbridge Cabernet 97
Sauvignon
750 M Grey Goose 59
750 ML Barton 20
750 M Clear Ten 43
750 ML Titds Handmade Vodka 59
1L Captain Morgan Spiced 45
1L Bacardi Superior 45
1L Cruzan Mango 38
750 ML Tanqueray 26
750 ML Grand Mamnier 66
750 M Bailey's Irish Gream 66
750 ML Dr. McGlllicuddy's Apple ™ 25
He
750 ML Devil's Devil Snnanon 25

Spirits



To0M
T50M

T50M
1oL

T50M
T50M

T50M
T50M
T50M

1L
750M
T50M
T50M
T50M
1L

Cabo Wabo Hanco
Cabo Wabo Reposado
Jose Quervo Gald
Sauza Gold

Sauwza Hue
Montelobos Mezcal

JmBamWhite
JimBean Vanilla
JmBeamHAre

Crown Royal

Hgh West Whiskey
Jesse James Spiced
Jesse James Honey
Jesse James Bourbon
Southern Conrfort

g

25
25
25



1L
1L

12 pack/ 120z

90 Pack

Cranberry Juice

Orange Juice
Margarita Mx

Hoody Mary Mix
Cub Soda
Tonic

Ginger Ale

16 oz Qear Qups

1

1l
1

1l

14
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